FATCAT 4000 FISHERMAN AEATCAT

FatCat by Lightning Marine
Unit 9 / 623 Whangaparaoa Road, Stanmore Bay, Auckland 0932
021 1142 444, info@lightningmarine.co.nz
www.fatcat.nz

Specifications and price list may change at any time without notice. Issued 1 May 2021

SPECIFICATIONS

Length (excl. Outboard): 3.8m e Construction: Rotomoulded Polymer
Beam (Width): 1.95m e Hull Weight: 240kg (plus extras)

Draft (Depth): 0.2m ¢ Recommended Engine Size: 15hp - 40hp
Cockpit Floor Area: 4m? e Structural Hull Warranty: 3 years
BOAT FEATURES

Overhanging side decks ® Fwd Locker Lips

Side deck ultralon grip ® 2 xScuppers

Sealed marine ply floor panels with painted grip ® Fuel Tank Tie Down Points,

Bowroller with Tow eye ® Self Buoyant plus approximately 300L of
Transom Reinforcement internal buoyancy foam

4 x Side Grab Handles ® Sacrificial aft wear plates welded in

4 x Rod Holders, ® Anchor locker drain

3 x Bungs, ® Spray deflector to Fwd Chines

2 x Ski Lugs, ® Anchor/Chain/Warp

Anchor Locker with Lid ® Choice of 7 colours

ENGINE

30Hp Parsun T30ABML - 2 stroke, Manual start, Manual trim, 24L Tank, Spares, 3 year Warranty.

TRAILER

Custom Galvanised Single Axle, with Rego, 3 years WOF, Motor Yoke, Tie Downs, Prop Flag

PACKAGE PRICE: $15,595




OPTIONAL ITEMS

2 x Safety Paddles & Clips

Aft Boarding Ladder With Side Handle
Navigation & Anchor Lights

Bimini (Canopy)

Fusion Stereo Active

2 x Bow Grab handles

Additonal Grab Handles (Each)
GPS/Fishfinder Fitted*

Rod Storage Set of 3 to Transom (Each)
Extra Rod Holders (Pair)

Bait Board & Attachment

Fwd Storage Full Cover (each)

Upgrade Cockpit Floor Grip to grey Octi Grip
Floor change to 3mm Alloy

Under Deck Rod Storage (pair)

4 x Lifting Attachment Lugs

Safety Rail (250mm above Side Decks)
*QOther Options available - talk to us

COST

TOTAL

$119

$299

$299

$449

$399

$95

$49

$349

$79

$40

$199

$299

$399

SFree

$79

SPOA

$699

SEATS: (Refer FatCat Console pricelist for console configurations)

Basic Seat On Pedestal no upholstery (each)
Premium Upholstered Seat on Pedestal (each)
25L Premium Chilly bin with squab (each)

CAMO BOAT

Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides & Floor
Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor.

TRAILER

Spare Tyre
Spare Tyre Bracket

OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL

Electrical Set-Up:

Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch
Permatrim Foil Fitted

O/B Tiller Extension

ENGINE UPGRADES

30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start
Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up)
20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke)

Pull Start, Manual Trim

30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke)

Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up)
40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke)

Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up)

FINAL AMOUNT

Base Fisherman Package
Extras

$219

$450

$299

$395

$995

$199

$119

$495

$150

$50

$1,495

$1,995

$4,900

$7,100

$15,595

Total Price




