FATCAT 4000 FISHERMAN







FatCat by Lightning Marine

Unit 9 / 623 Whangaparaoa Road, Stanmore Bay, Auckland 0932 021 1142 444, info@lightningmarine.co.nz www.fatcat.nz

Specifications and price list may change at any time without notice. Issued 1 May 2021

SPECIFICATIONS

• Length (excl. Outboard): 3.8m

• Beam (Width): 1.95m

• **Draft (Depth):** 0.2m

• Cockpit Floor Area: 4m²

• Construction: Rotomoulded Polymer

• Hull Weight: 240kg (plus extras)

• Recommended Engine Size: 15hp - 40hp

• Structural Hull Warranty: 3 years

BOAT FEATURES

- Overhanging side decks
- Side deck ultralon grip
- Sealed marine ply floor panels with painted grip
- Bowroller with Tow eye
- Transom Reinforcement
- 4 x Side Grab Handles
- 4 x Rod Holders,
- 3 x Bungs,
- 2 x Ski Lugs,
- Anchor Locker with Lid

- Fwd Locker Lips
- 2 x Scuppers
- Fuel Tank Tie Down Points,
- Self Buoyant plus approximately 300L of internal buoyancy foam
- Sacrificial aft wear plates welded in
- Anchor locker drain
- Spray deflector to Fwd Chines
- Anchor/Chain/Warp
- Choice of 7 colours

ENGINE

30Hp Parsun T30ABML - 2 stroke, Manual start, Manual trim, 24L Tank, Spares, 3 year Warranty.

TRAILER

• Custom Galvanised Single Axle, with Rego, 3 years WOF, Motor Yoke, Tie Downs, Prop Flag

PACKAGE PRICE: \$15,595

2 x Safety Paddles & Clips Aft Boarding Ladder With Side Handle S299 Navigation & Anchor Lights Binini (Canopy) S449 Fusion Stere Active Binini (Canopy) Fusion Stere Active S399 S449 Fusion Stere Active 2 x Bow Grab handles Additional Grab Handles (Each) S49 Additional Grab Handles (Each) S49 Additional Grab Handles (Each) S49 Rod Storage Set of 3 to Transom (Each) S79 Extra Rod Holders (Pair) Extra Rod Holders (Pair) Fud Storage Full Cover (each) Fud Storage Full Cover (each) Fud Storage Full Cover (each) Upgrade Cockpit Floor Grip to grey Octi Grip Fud Storage Full Cover (each) Under Deck Rod Storage (pair) Valifying Attachment Lugs S79 A x Lifting Attachment Lugs Safety Rail (250mm above Side Decks) *Other Options available - talk to us SEATS: (Refer Factat Console pricelist for console configurations) Basic Seat On Pedestal no upholstery (each) S219 Premium Upholstered Seat on Pedestal (each) S299 CAMO BOAT Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides & Floor Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor. TRAILER Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Bracket OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL Electrical Set-Up: Bottony Manual Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 20 by Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Full Stort, Monual Trim 30 by Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Full Stort, Monual Trim 30 by Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Stort, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40 by Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Stort, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40 by Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Stort, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) Honda Adount Base Fisherman Package Stins		OPTIONAL ITEMS	COST	QTY	TOTAL	
Basic Seat On Pedestal no upholstery (each) Premium Upholstered Seat on Pedestal (each) Stato Stato Boat Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides & Floor Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor. TRAILER Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Bracket OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL Electrical Set-Up: Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/8 Tiller Extension ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim Solp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim Slectric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) Alohp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) HINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras	•	Aft Boarding Ladder With Side Handle Navigation & Anchor Lights Bimini (Canopy) Fusion Stereo Active 2 x Bow Grab handles Additonal Grab Handles (Each) GPS/Fishfinder Fitted* Rod Storage Set of 3 to Transom (Each) Extra Rod Holders (Pair) Bait Board & Attachment Fwd Storage Full Cover (each) Upgrade Cockpit Floor Grip to grey Octi Grip Floor change to 3mm Alloy Under Deck Rod Storage (pair) 4 x Lifting Attachment Lugs Safety Rail (250mm above Side Decks)	\$299 \$299 \$449 \$399 \$95 \$49 \$349 \$79 \$40 \$199 \$299 \$399 \$Free \$79 \$POA			
Premium Upholstered Seat on Pedestal (each) 25L Premium Chilly bin with squab (each) CAMO BOAT Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides & Floor Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor. TRAILER Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Bracket OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL Electrical Set-Up: Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/B Tiller Extension ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Flectric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras		SEATS: (Refer FatCat Console pricelist for console configurations)				
Base Colour with Ultralon Camo Covering to Sides & Floor Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor. TRAILER Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Bracket OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL Electrical Set-Up: Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/B Tiller Extension ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras \$1,995 \$4,900 \$57,100 \$55,595	•	Premium Upholstered Seat on Pedestal (each)	\$450			
Moulded in camo deck colouring. Ultralon Camo Floor. TRAILER Spare Tyre Spare Tyre \$199		CAMO BOAT				
 Spare Tyre Spare Tyre Bracket Spare Tyre Bracket OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL Electrical Set-Up: Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/B Tiller Extension ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras \$1995 \$1,495 \$1,495 \$1,995 \$4,900 \$7,100 \$7,100 \$1,995 \$1,995	•					
Spare Tyre Bracket OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL Electrical Set-Up: Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/B Tiller Extension ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras \$119 \$495 \$495 \$150 \$1,495 \$1,495 \$1,495 \$1,995 \$1,995 \$7,100 \$7,100 \$7,100 \$1,900 \$		TRAILER				
Electrical Set-Up: Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/B Tiller Extension Soo ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras \$495 \$150 \$1,495 \$1,495 \$1,995 \$1,995 \$7,100 \$7,100 \$7,100 \$15,595	•					
Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted O/B Tiller Extension ENGINE UPGRADES 30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start		OUTBOARD / ELECTRICAL				
30hp Suzuki upgrade (2 Stroke) with Electric Start Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package \$15,595 Extras	•	Battery/Battery Box/Cables/Master Switch Permatrim Foil Fitted	\$150			
Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) FINAL AMOUNT Base Fisherman Package Extras		ENGINE UPGRADES				
Base Fisherman Package	•	Electric or Pull Start, Manual Trim (Requires Elec set-up) 20hp Mercury/Honda upgrade (4 Stroke) Pull Start, Manual Trim 30hp Mercury/Suzuki upgrade (4 Stroke) Electric Start, Power Trim (Requires Electrical Set-up) 40hp Mercury upgrade (4 Stroke)	\$1,995			
Extras		FINAL AMOUNT				
Total Price	•	-			\$15,595	
		Total Price				